Front page
Interior page
The high performance Emerson
CPCI-6115 CompactPCI
 peripheral slot compute
blade provides an excellent
platform for compute-intensive
applications such as call

described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent or other intellectual property rights or under others. This disclaimer extends to any prospective buyer, and it includes Emerson Network
Power’s licensee, licensee’s transferees, and licensee’s customers and users. Availability of some of the products and services described herein may be restricted in some locations.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CPCI-6115-220  867 MHz MPC7457 processor, 512MB ECC memory, two PMC sites, 5E
CPCI-6115-240 1.0GHZ MPC7457 processor, 512MB ECC memory, two PMC sites, 5E
CPCI-6115-270 1.0GHZ MPC7457 processor, 2.0GB ECC memory, two PMC sites, 5E
Transition Module
CPCI-6115-MCPTM-02 Integrated (& FRU) transition module for the CPCI-6115, 5E
documentation
6806800A68A CPCI-6115 CompactPCI Single Board Computer Installation and Use
MCPN905A/PG MCPN905 CompactPCI Single board Computer Programmer’s Reference Guide
MOTLODA/UM MOTLoad Firmware Package User’s Manual